
 

   Client Service Team  
           Condominium & Multifamily Practice 

 

YOUR SERVICE TEAM AT MCGRIFF INSURANCE SERVICES 
 Direct Telephone 

Number 
Email Address     Fax Number 

Condominium & 
Multifamily Practice Lead 

 

Austin Jones 
  Senior Vice President 
 

 
 

 (202) 505-0727 

 
 

Austin.Jones@McGriff.com 

 
 

 

Senior Client Executive 
Kim Carrington    
Vice President 

 
(727) 803-8144 

(727) 430-2837 cell 

 
KCarrington@McGriff.com 

 
(888) 632-8459 

Client Account Executive 
 Sarah Alonso  

 

   (239) 433-7114 
    (727) 741-2551 cell 

 
Sarah.Alonso@McGriff.com 

 
     (888) 632-8459 

Account Managers  
 Connie Crump 
 Lisa Jakubowski  
 Cindy Watson  
 Nancy Truong 

 
(727) 803-8149 
(727) 803-8113 
(239) 418-2472  
(727) 803-8106 

 
CLCrump@McGriff.com 
Lisa.Jakubowski@McGriff.com  
Cindy.Watson@McGriff.com 
NTruong@McGriff.com 

 
 
(888) 632-8459 

 
 

Client Service Specialist  
Kim Isom 
Angel Martinez 
Melissa McRoberts       
Heather Strangeflower 

 

 
(239) 271-3301 
(727) 803-8187 
(727) 803-8118 
(239) 433-7134 

 
Kim.Isom@McGriff.com 
Angel.Martinez@McGriff.com 
Melissa.McRoberts@McGriff.com 
Heather.Strangeflower@McGriff.com 

 
 
(888) 632-8459 

Certificates of Insurance 
FOR YOUR LENDERS 

  
FLCondoCert@McGriff.com 

 
(866) 881-5271 

Condominium & 
Multifamily Practice              
In-House Attorney  
Chase Mills, JD 

  Vice President  

 
    
  (904) 525-4139 

 

 
 
Chase.Mills@McGriff.com 

 
  

 

Senior Client Executive  
Steve Henry 
MLIS, CLCS, CPIA, CISR  
Marketing  

 
  (305) 431-1647 

 

 
Steve.Henry@McGriff.com 

 
     

 
Offices: Fort Lauderdale | Tampa | St Petersburg | Jacksonville | Miami | Orlando | Fort Myers| Naples 
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